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PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas/Las Colinas
Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight N
Chip Count Updates - 2ND BREAK

QPrAtlas

PLAYER aTy
KENNY TRAN UTICA
TREVOR ARGUE OKOTOKS
CONSTANTINOS MANIATIS CARROLLTON
PHILIP CHOW HOUSTON
WAYNE HARMON GRAPEVINE
VISHAL THAMMAN IRVING
NAIZA CAMPBELL LAS VEGAS
NESTOR CORTEZ LOPEZ HURST
YAFANG LIU FRISCO
KATHERINE OFFUTT DALLAS
ANTHONY BOGARD WYLIE
ROBERT PERKINS GRAPEVINE
DEVARAJ MUNISEKAR IRVING
FAUSTINO ESQUEDA SAN ANTONIO
DAVID MORENO HALLANDALE
JEFFREY MARTENSEN DALLAS
DAVID DEPEW CHINA SPRING
PETAR DANOLIC BRADENTON
RICARDO ARECHIGA CARROLLTON
KEVIN HAYES FORT WORTH
VINCENT LEE LAS VEGAS
DUSTIN FOSTER PLANO
JOHN LEE ENGLEWOOD
VIET DINH GRAND PRAIRIE
MARK NIETUBYC FRISCO
REID WALKER DALLAS
LAURA LETT DALLAS
BRANT JOLLY FAYETTEVILLE
JOSEPH PHAN FORT WORTH
SOMPHONE SENGSOUVANH FRESNO
KEVIN CHOE HOUSTON
GUILLERMO MARTINEZ MELISSA
MOHAMMED MUNAF RICHARDSON
ANDREW PHAM CELINA
SHAWN RAMSEY FARMERS BRANCH
SAMIR BHATIA PLANO
TRUNG PHAM PEARLAND
RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA |RVING
JOE BENAVIDES DENTON
TREVOR LAURENCE PLANO
JONATHAN STEITZ FLOWER MOUND
PAUL VANG AMARILLO
RICKIE MERRITT ARLINGTON
SCOTT CORNWELL MIDLAND
TUNG TRUONG DALLAS
SENECA EASLEY DECATUR
LAURA CURRY GRANBURY
GARRETT TYLER EULESS

GARY SIXKILLER
BADR IMEJJANE

GRAND PRAIRIE
DALLAS

)

NY
AB
X
X
X
X
NV
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
FL

X
X
FL

X
X
NV
X
NJ

X
X
X
X
AR
X
CA
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

STARTING 1st

STACK BREAK
30,000 30,000
30,000 109,400
30,000 64,500
30,000 82,400
30,000 0
30,000 66,600
30,000 35,000
30,000 39,000
30,000 0
30,000 73,500
30,000 77,700
30,000 30,300
30,000 64,100
30,000 105,000
30,000 145,000
30,000 112,300
30,000 66,200
30,000 94,300
30,000 67,100
30,000 20,000
30,000 18,200
30,000 44,500
30,000 72,000
30,000 36,600
30,000 39,700
30,000 14,000
30,000 49,000
30,000 54,500
30,000 30,400
30,000 51,400
30,000 26,700
30,000 33,500
30,000 61,000
30,000 80,000
30,000 64,400
30,000 62,000
30,000 32,300
30,000 33,300
30,000 92,200
30,000 108,200
30,000 28,100
30,000 61,000
30,000 39,500
30,000 30,000
30,000 20,200
30,000 59,400
30,000 89,500
30,000 44,400
30,000 39,000

30,000

53,500

2nd
BREAK

251,500
219,500
213,500
193,500
193,000
182,000
179,000
171,000
166,500
165,500
152,000
150,000
147,000
145,000
145,000
132,000
131,500
130,500
130,000
130,000
125,000
122,500
119,000
115,500
114,500
112,500
111,000
110,500
110,000
109,000
107,500
105,500
104,000
103,500
102,000
101,500
101,500
100,000
99,500
99,000
97,500
93,500
93,000
92,500
90,500
89,500
89,500
88,000
87,000
87,000

&

TEXAS CARD HOUSE
DALLAS & LAS COLINAS
CHANGE
+/- UPDATED

221,500 8:19 PM
110,100 8:28 PM
149,000 8:26 PM
111,100 8:20 PM
163,000 8:20 PM
115,400 8:23 PM
144,000 8:23 PM
132,000 8:21 PM
136,500 8:25 PM
92,000 8:28 PM
74,300 8:20 PM
119,700 8:21 PM
82,900 8:20 PM
40,000 8:27 PM
0 8:24 PM
19,700 8:20 PM
65,300 8:22 PM
36,200 8:28 PM
62,900 8:21 PM
110,000 8:22 PM
106,800 8:23 PM
78,000 8:22 PM
47,000 8:23 PM
78,900 8:22 PM
74,800 8:24 PM
98,500 8:21 PM
62,000 8:21 PM
56,000 8:23 PM
79,600 8:21 PM
57,600 8:22 PM
80,800 8:21 PM
72,000 8:20 PM
43,000 8:22 PM
23,500 8:23 PM
37,600 8:20 PM
39,500 8:22 PM
69,200 8:21 PM
66,700 8:25 PM
7,300 8:21 PM
(9,200) 8:20 PM
69,400 8:23 PM
32,500 8:22 PM
53,500 8:27 PM
62,500 8:22 PM
70,300 8:20 PM
30,100 8:28 PM
0 6:06 PM
43,600 8:20 PM
48,000 8:21 PM
33,500 8:21 PM



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

DAVID CARTER

HOSSEIN GUIVEHCHI

KENDALL KADE

TIMOTHY GODDARD

KARIM BEVANS

JONATHAN RUSSELL

KAMORU YUSUF
EVAN BURROW
LELAND DENT

ANTHONY ACCAVALLO

DARRYL SAMPLE
JOHN MAJOR
VIVEK SHINGALA
ILYAS MURADI

BHANUTEJA KUPPILI

RAHUL SMITH

KISHORE KORUPOJU

NARAYAN PATEL
SEAN CHA
TODD DREYER

GREGORY PARYANI

LI ZHOU
NICOLAS GOLA

PATRICK CANTRELL

DWAYNE EVANS

SHARAN SHYANGBO
ANDREW CHUBICK

RICKY WELCH
MICHAEL CROW
JAMES GRAVATT
JACOB BOHART
TIFFANY TRAN
MICHAEL BRABY
JONATHAN CHOE
DEXTER BAIER
RYAN HARDIN
COLTER SANDERS

PARSHU KHATIWADA

SAMUEL BROWN
JOHN MCMAHON
WADE WARREN
GAWAIN VISAGIE
SAYED KHAN
ABRAHAM ARAYA

SONGKANE TRAYMANY
KAYVON SHAHBAZ

FlJl CHAMMIXAY

WELDON THOMPSON

NEAL SON
ALEX NGUYEN

TIMOTHY MC GRAW

HIEN TIEU

JESUS MARTINEZ
KRISTY TRAN
BRETT HORTON

SRIKANTH CHEEMAKURTHI
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ

ADAM GONZALES

NEW BRAUNFELS
RICHARDSON
PONDER
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
AMARILLO
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
COVINGTON
CARROLLTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
BISHOP
SUGAR LAND
FORT WAYNE
ROANOKE
PLANO
FRISCO
WAXAHACHIE
HOUSTON
LEWISVILLE
JACKSOVNILLE
OREFIELD
IRVING
EULESS
LEWISVILLE
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
HOUSTON
NORTH RICHLAND
GRAPEVINE
FORT WORTH
MCKINNEY
DALLAS
HASLET

FRISCO
MCALESTER
FORT WORTH
RICHARDSON
GARLAND
WEATHERFORD
ROUND ROCK
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
FT WORTH
HEATH
MANSFIELD
PLANO
OKLAHOMA CITY
MCKINNEY
HOUSTON

SAN ANTONIO
LEWISVILLE
THE COLONY
MCKINNEY
PINELLAS PARK
FORT WORTH

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
X
WA
TX
TX
GA
TX
IN
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X

PA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX

TX
OK
X
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
X
TX
OK
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
FL

X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

12,300
85,700
29,100
55,700
105,700
0
30,700

31,500
27,500
41,500
51,600
190,700
42,000
75,200
0

30,000
40,300
53,000
26,600
70,200
69,400
14,300
117,300
117,500
15,000
60,400
31,800
62,500
37,400
52,200

37,400
71,200
0
31,400
29,800
44,000
60,700
63,200
19,500

53,100
10,400
45,100
53,300
44,600
52,100
68,300
27,000
40,600
54,600
0
34,500
13,400
21,200
26,100

86,000
85,700
84,000
82,000
81,500
80,400
80,000
79,000
78,500
77,500
77,500
77,500
77,000
76,500
75,200
74,000
73,000
73,000
72,500
71,500
70,500
70,200
69,400
65,500
65,000
65,000
65,000
64,500
64,500
62,500
61,500
61,000
60,500
60,000
59,500
59,500
58,500
58,500
55,500
55,000
55,000
54,500
54,500
54,000
54,000
54,000
52,500
52,500
52,100
52,000
52,000
51,000
48,500
47,500
46,500
46,500
44,500
44,000

73,700
0
54,900
26,300
(24,200)
50,400
49,300
49,000
47,000
50,000
36,000
25,900
(113,700)
34,500
0
44,000
43,000
43,000
32,200
18,500
43,900
0
0
51,200
(52,300)
(52,500)
50,000
4,100
32,700
0
24,100
8,300
30,500
22,600
(11,700)
29,500
27,100
28,700
11,500
(5,700)
(8,200)
35,000
24,500
900
43,600
8,900
(800)
7,900
0
(16,300)
25,000
10,400
(6,100)
17,500
12,000
33,100
23,300
17,900

8:20 PM
6:06 PM
8:23 PM
8:19 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:23 PM
8:21 PM
8:22 PM
8:25 PM
8:19 PM
6:05 PM
8:23 PM
8:19 PM
8:21 PM
8:25 PM
8:21 PM
8:29 PM
6:07 PM
6:06 PM
8:24 PM
8:22 PM
8:21 PM
8:20 PM
8:21 PM
8:23 PM
6:05 PM
8:19 PM
8:25 PM
8:27 PM
8:21 PM
8:23 PM
8:20 PM
8:19 PM
8:21 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
8:22 PM
8:20 PM
8:21 PM
6:04 PM
8:23 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:27 PM
8:21 PM
8:21 PM
8:25 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

SCOTT SACKER
GARY COLLIER
FRANCISCO PEREZ
AARON MCEVOY
ANDREW WONG
NICHOLAS EVDOS
CARL LEE

JOSE HIDALGO
THOMAS NEVILLE

CHRISTOPHER WINGARD

BRYAN HELLING
MICHAEL RUDOLPH
JAMES WILLIAMS
HECTOR PONCE
SCOTT STEVENS
ALAN CUMMINS
GENC GOVORI
WILLIAM BERRY

DEJUANTE ALEXANDER

MORTEZA ZAFERANI
ANWESH BAISYAT
SHAHIN NOROUZIAN
ALEC SALZMAN

ZACHARY HAMMONS

PIYAL BOSE
MATTHEW BRAY
DAVID SHAW
JESUS PEREZ
JERMANE BRITTON
RAVI PATEL

MADHUSUDHAN MUNAGALA

BRYCE DANESHRAD

SANTHOSH KUMAR GUDURU

LANCE GARCIA
ANDREW WELLS
SAMER HAMED

MICHAEL BENNINGTON

JESSE MCVICKER
ROBERT REED
JACOB ALLEN
SRINIVAS TUMMALA
JASON ROGERS
EUGENE PLEYO
BRYAN GOODWIN
BRENDAN DORNAN
TRACY CRESS
MICHAEL REISMAN
RUDY BALDOVINO
FINNEGAN O'DELL
SHUBHAM GUPTA
BENJAMIN PEREZ
SONG YI

CHAD ROSS
JEREMY MARRERO
TYLER MORRIS
JAMES SUNWOO
FAIZAN ALI

JACOB MEEKS

SANTA FE
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
AUSTIN
WEATHERFORD
PARKER
CARROLLTON
EL PASO
CARROLLTON
JACKSON
POST FALLS
AUSTIN
FRISCO

RED OAK
GARLAND
TROPHY CLUB
HOUSTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
FORT WORTH
TORONTO
DALLAS
GRAND PRAIRIE
FRISCO
STAGECOACH
SPRING
ARLINGTON
OAK POINT
CARROLLTON
IRVING

LOS ANGELES
IRVING

GRAPEVINE
FATE

LAS VEGAS
CACHE
CLEBURNE
TROPHY CLUB
BASKING RIDGE
MEMPHIS
SEAGOVILLE
DALLAS
FARMERS BRANCK
FORT WORTH
ROUND ROCK
PALESTINE
CLIFTON
RICHARDSON
LUBBOCK
LITTLE ELM
RICHARDSON
MCKINNEY
TYLER
HOUSTON
MCKINNEY
NORTHLAKE

NM
TX
TX
TX
TX
co
TX
X
TX
TN
ID
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
OK
TX
X
TX
UNT
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X
TX
CA
TX

TX
TX
NV
OK
TX
TX
NJ
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
VA
TX
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

24,000
32,200
43,000
16,500
51,200
40,100
23,000

24,000
13,000
50,300

35,300
41,200
34,900

32,100
56,400
33,000
51,400
22,700
31,500
31,300

39,200
30,000

22,700

28,800
30,000

42,100
37,000

65,500
30,000
2,700
27,000
30,000
26,800
26,700
41,800
15,400
25,700
12,600

20,100
45,600
22,200
37,600
32,900
18,500
30,000

43,000
42,500
42,500
42,000
42,000
41,500
41,000
40,500
39,500
38,500
38,000
37,500
35,500
35,300
35,000
34,900
34,000
33,500
33,000
33,000
32,000
31,500
31,500
31,500
31,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
28,500
28,500
28,000
27,500
27,500
27,500
27,000
27,000
26,800
26,700
26,500
26,000
25,700
24,500
24,500
23,500
23,000
22,000
21,500
21,000
19,000
18,500
17,500

19,000
10,300
(500)
25,500
(9,200)
1,400
18,000
10,500
9,500
14,500
25,000
(12,800)
5,500
0
(6,200)
0
4,000
1,400
(23,400)
0
(19,400)
8,800
0
200
1,000
(9,200)

(13,600)
(8,500)
(2,000)

(38,000)
(2,500)
24,800

0
(3,000)
0
0

(15,300)

10,600
0
11,900
(5,500)
(6,500)
2,900
(23,600)
(700)
(16,600)
(13,900)
0
(12,500)

8:21 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:21 PM
8:27 PM
8:22 PM
8:21 PM
8:20 PM
8:21 PM
8:21 PM
8:23 PM
8:23 PM
8:23 PM
6:06 PM
8:23 PM
6:04 PM
8:34 PM
8:21 PM
8:23 PM
6:05 PM
8:19 PM
8:21 PM
6:04 PM
8:21 PM
8:26 PM
8:44 PM
8:23 PM
8:23 PM
8:29 PM
8:23 PM
8:29 PM
8:28 PM
8:21 PM
8:21 PM
8:28 PM
8:22 PM
8:23 PM
8:23 PM
8:23 PM
8:22 PM
8:23 PM
6:06 PM
8:22 PM
6:04 PM
6:03 PM
8:23 PM
8:20 PM
6:06 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:22 PM
8:21 PM
8:26 PM
8:22 PM
8:21 PM
8:26 PM
6:05 PM
8:25 PM



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

GARY WALLACE
FEN CHEN

PEDRO FERNANDEZ CAVAZOS
JEFFERY MEUANGKHOT
HARRISON WOODSON

AARON DAVIS
TAMIM REZA
NGHIA NGUYEN
VINCENT FREEMAN
PHU VO

BRIAN WASSAM
EDUARDO SALINAS

STUART WILKINSON

JOSEPH REDDICK

VENKATA SHIVA KALYAN YERVA
CONRAD POLKOSNIK

JASON PATTERSON
ROGER CAUDILL
MARTIN BOWLING

CHRISTOPER LETTOW

RIKESH SHRESTHA

MARYAM MOGHIMI

ALEX LEE

RODERICK WATSON

CHRISTOPHER LO
SRIKANTH ALETI
BAO NGUYEN
SAMUEL CLEWIS
TIMOTHY GILLIAM

AUGUSTINE OLOBIA

SANBAO ZHENG

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD

BRYANT GARRETT

RAMIZ KUDRYASHOV

CODY TOOKER
AAKASH KARKI
MICHAEL MAI
MARC COCKERELL
ANDY WATKINS
SCOTT KARAS
MARK FAIR
ALBERT KIRNER

YI CHENG
MARTIN VOSTRY
RENE RODRIGUEZ

SAI INDRA NIHAL YIDAMAKANTI

JUAN MENDOZA
JEREMY WEST
CORY CRESHAW
JESSIE HOWETH
BILLY HALE
CRISPIAN NG
MYKOLA VOZNYI
STEPHEN JOHNSON
DENNIS PRATT
MELISSA HELLING
ASHISH KUNWAR
MEYLIS KARAYEV

GARLAND
MUSKOGEE

AMARILLO
NORTH RICHLAND
ARLINGTON
FARMINGTON
SUGAR LAND
MEMPHIS
KATY
BOSSIER CITY
ELGIN
VICTORIA

LAS VEGAS
FRISCO
DALLAS
PETALUMA
SACHSE
ALVIN
SHREVEPORT
ARLINGTON
DALLAS
CARROLLTON
CEDAR PARK
IRVING
COLUMBUS
MANVEL
GARLAND
LAS VEGAS
HURST
FRISCO
SPRING
ABILENE
FORT WORTH
FORNEY
ARLINGTON
GARLAND
NEWPORT BEACH
LUBBOCK

O FALLON
AUSTIN
ARLINGTON
FRISCO
TROPHY CLUB
ROWLETT
DENTON
FORT WORTH
ABILENE
WACO
DALLAS
DALLAS
CARROLLTON
DALLAS
IRVING
NASHVILLE
KALISPELL
IRVING
HOUSTON

TX
OK

TX
TX
TX
Ml
X
N
TX
LA
TX
TX
NV
TX
X
CA
X
TX
LA
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
OH
TX
X
NV
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
CA
TX
MO
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
X
N
MT
TX
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

43,900
23,600
15,800
35,100
13,300
56,100
23,700
0
32,000
0
29,800
47,900
58,000
20,000
57,000

49,200
13,300
0
0
63,000
55,700
0
15,700
30,500
0
43,100

30,300
0
0
18,800
48,800
38,300
110,200
0
7,200
22,700
31,800
20,600
18,600
0
37,000
52,100
21,900
39,900

14,500
13,500
8,500

o
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(29,400)
(10,100)
(7,300)
(35,100)
(13,300)
(56,100)
(23,700)
(30,000)
(32,000)
(30,000)
(29,800)
(47,900)
(58,000)
(20,000)
(57,000)
(30,000)
(49,200)
(13,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(63,000)
(55,700)
(30,000)
(15,700)
(30,500)
(30,000)
(43,100)
(30,000)
(30,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(18,800)
(48,800)
(38,300)
(110,200)
(30,000)
(7,200)
(22,700)
(31,800)
(20,600)
(18,600)
(30,000)
(37,000)
(52,100)
(21,900)
(39,900)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(35,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(10,700)
(30,000)
(11,500)
(10,200)

8:22 PM
8:22 PM
8:22 PM



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

HIEN NGUYEN

LARRY KING

BRIAN SCHEID
NATHAN VINCENT
COLIN SHEPHERD
NIEK HUEBEN
RODNEY CARRILLO
ERIK MANNING
TAYLOR HOWARD
SETHURAMAN CHIDHAMBARAM
VENKATAPRATAPA MOTHUKURI
YAO YIN

PATRICK WAGNER
DANIEL CAI

RONALD MILLER
SUNNY PHOMPHAKDY
JASON SQUILLACE
ASEEM FARISHTA

VU PHAN

SHAYNE PRIDDY
ROBERT HIRT

KEVIN WILLIS
JOSHUA ADCOCK
DARRELL ALEXANDER
DONALD SAWYER
JOSHUA MARZIOLI
ANTONIO QUINTANILLA
BARRY THOMS
PEDRO HERREA
JAMIE TURNER
CARSON WINNEKER
REGGI TROTTER
ROLANDO HERNANDEZ
RANDALL CROUCH
ERIC GRAZIANO
EMMANUEL IGNACIO
JOE ROGERS
THOMAS ROBERTSON
SCHUYLER THORNTON
DEAN BARANOWSKI
CHI NGUYEN
WINSTON DJONLI
HAN FENG

MICHAEL HUMPHRIES
FERNANDO MARTINEZ
TRUNG TRAN

KYLE REDFEARN
GEORGE KARVOUNIS
HARRIS MIAN

MSTR LYNCH
SATHEESH FRANCIS
AHMED ALI
SHAURABH SHARMA
JAY SHAH

ALAN FINK

TONY NGUYEN
TRANG DANG
JAMSHED CHOUDHRY

GARLAND
ABILENE
FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON
THE COLONY
DALLAS
FLOWER MOUND
FRISCO
FRISCO
FRISCO
FRISCO
PLANO
RICHARDSON
DALLAS
DALLAS
CORINTH
IRVING
RENTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
DALLAS
COPPELL
SUNNYVALE
HOPKINSVILLE
DESOTO
ARLINGTON
MCKINNEY
ARLINGTON
LUBBOCK
LEWISVILLE
ARLINGTON
COPPELL
DURANT
DALLAS
ARGYLE
DALLAS
BEDFORD
FRISCO
SOUTHLAKE
CORPUS CHRISTI
IRVING
HOUSTON
AUSTIN

SAN FRANCISCO
PALESTINE
LUBBOCK
FORT WORTH
GRAPEVINE
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
THE COLONY
MESQUITE
HOUSTON
CELINA
ARLINGTON
PROSPER
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
WA
TX
X
TX
X
KY
TX
TX
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TX
X
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X
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OK
TX
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X
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X
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TX
CA
TX
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X
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TX
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X
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X
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X
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X
TX
X
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30,000
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68,700
20,000
41,200

26,100
27,300

18,000
40,400
17,200
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(20,600)
(33,200)
(30,000)
(47,400)
(20,700)
(34,300)
(24,200)
(30,000)
(95,000)
(39,100)
(28,700)
(30,000)
(21,700)
(37,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(26,700)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(39,300)
(20,700)
(55,100)
(39,300)
(30,000)
(25,000)
(30,000)
(65,700)
(56,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(19,000)
(64,400)
(35,000)
(30,000)
(52,700)
(53,700)
(30,000)
(29,000)
(48,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(68,700)
(20,000)
(41,200)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(26,100)
(27,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(18,000)
(40,400)
(17,200)
(30,000)
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308
309
310
311
312
313
314
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316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
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327

TREVOR PARKS
DENISE WHITSON
KHOUENG SOUVORAVONG
THOMAS BACA

AMIR MARMARCHI
MITCHELL ANDERSON
JIANCHENG HAN
WILLIAM PADUANO
WEI ZHANG

STEFAN RALSTON
PHILLIP DARBY
MASOUD HOUSHIDARI
MARTIN BREUNINGER
DARIUSH KAFTOUSIAN
BRIAN JONES

AARON VAN
MOHAMMAD NABATIAN
ERIC KEOPRASEUTH
MATTHEW STRUCKLE
PERUMALLA SRIHARSHA MANCHIRAJU
CLAYTON DANIELS
JONATHAN MARZIOLI
PENG LI

JAY CHASE

ZACHARY ADKINS
KENDALL COPP
SAVANNAH MORA
RAKESH UPPALA
MILAD AZIZIMOFRAD
RAJASEKARAN RAMAKRISHNAN
COREY MATHEWS
MOHSEN RAMEZANALI
TONY GRIFFITH
OLEKSII KOIEV
DANIYAL GHEBA
DEVAN CHANDLER
JAMES PHILLIPS
MICHAEL MARTIN
JOHN MCBRIDE

LINA RINCON

SAEED MAZROUEI
THIEN LE

COREY WADE
BENJAMIN ANDERSON
SEAN FRITH

THE COLONY
THE COLONY
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
NORMAL
DALLAS
CHARLOTTE
ALLEN
CARROLLTON
DALLAS
PEARLAND
PLANO
EDMOND
PLANO
NACOGDOCHES
BEDFORD
DALLAS
IRVING
DALLAS
DALLAS
RICHARDSON
THE COLONY
DENTON
IRVING
AUBREY
PONDER

PLANO

PLANO

ALLEN
ALEXANDRIA

THE COLONY
IRVING

FARMERS BRANCH
LAS VEGAS
MIDLAND

JUSTIN

DALLAS

THE WOODLANDS
IRVING

IRVING

HOUSTON

CABOT

KILLEEN
SCARBOROUGH

TX
TX
TX
TX
IL

TX
NC
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX

X
TX
X
LA
X
TX
TX
NV
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
X
AR
TX
ON

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

20,700
28,000

41,700
30,000
48,900
26,100
53,200
30,000

15,700

51,100
10,500

17,800
30,800
42,200
26,700

14,100
16,100
6,500
62,200
34,000
29,000
44,000
26,600
29,700

33,100

97,000
42,800

35,300
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(20,700)
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(30,000)
(41,700)
(30,000)
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(48,900)
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(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(15,700)
(30,000)
(51,100)
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(6,500)
(62,200)
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(30,000)
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(30,000)
(29,700)
(30,000)
(33,100)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(97,000)
(42,800)
(30,000)
(35,300)
(30,000)



